2/26/25, 10:20 AM

LEE'S SUMMIT

MISS5S0OURI

Payment Receipt: One Time Payment: The City of Lee's Summit

Payment Receipt

Your payment has been accepted

Confirmation #
Payment Type
Application #
Status

Payment Date
Payment Method
Payment Amount
Service Fee

Total Amount Charged

https://ipn2.paymentus.com/rotp/pay-submit-payment.action

4141338816

CityView

99655

ACCEPTED

Feb 26,2025 -11:19:28 AM
Visa *Hessssntiit 4343
$50.00

$1.45

$51.45

7



